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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
83.0 1 1 74.1 140 8 69.1 1023 34 64.1 3772 87 59. 1 9056 138 54.1 17113 222
82.0 2 1 74.0 148 9 69.0 1067 29 64.0 38569 82 59.0 9194 138 54.0 17335 181
81.6 3 1 73.9 157 13 68.9 1086 28 63.9 3941 92 58.9 9332 150 53.9 17516 219
81.2 4 1 73.8 170 7 68.8 1114 42 63.8 4033 117 58.8 9482 145 53.8 17735 173
81.0 5 2 73.17 177 8 68.7 11566 29 63.7 4110 100 58.7 9627 130 53.7 17908 220
80.3 7 1 73.6 185 10 68.6 1185 42 63.6 4210 79 58. 6 9757 124 53.6 18128 180
79.9 8 1 73.5 195 9 68.5 1227 38 63.5 4289 91 58.5 9881 154 53.5 18308 190
79.8 9 2 73. 4 204 10 68.4 1265 43 63.4 4380 62 58. 4 10035 149 53. 4 18498 168
79.3 11 1 73.3 214 11 68.3 1308 37 63.3 4442 87 58.3 10184 133 53.3 18666 199
79.0 12 1 73.2 225 11 68.2 1345 43 63.2 4529 83 58.2 10317 132 53.2 18865 203
78.17 13 1 73.1 236 12 68.1 1388 45 63.1 4612 88 58. 1 10449 1563 53.1 19068 190
78.5 14 1 73.0 2438 11 68.0 1433 56 63.0 4700 80 58.0 10602 137 53.0 192568 199
78.2 15 1 72.9 259 11 67.9 1489 42 62.9 4780 105 57.9 10739 1563 52.9 19457 188
78.1 16 2 72.8 270 8 67.8 1631 46 62.8 4885 94 57.8 10892 1563 52.8 19645 225
78.0 18 2 12.17 278 14 67.17 1677 46 62.7 4979 84 57.7 11045 149 52.7 19870 193
77.9 20 1 72.6 292 11 67.6 1623 47 62.6 5063 96 57.6 11194 158 52.6 20063 218
77.8 21 1 72.5 303 15 67.5 1670 40 62.5 51569 79 57.5 113562 159 52.5 20281 189
17.17 22 1 72. 4 318 20 67.4 1710 56 62. 4 5238 86 57. 4 11511 151 52. 4 20470 191
17.5 23 2 72.3 338 16 67.3 1766 47 62.3 5324 102 57.3 11662 143 52.3 20661 244
17. 4 25 1 72.2 354 13 67.2 1813 37 62.2 5426 105 57.2 11805 153 52.2 20905 191
77.3 26 3 72.1 367 21 67.1 18560 56 62.1 5531 96 57.1 119568 139 52.1 21096 211
77.1 29 5 72.0 388 8 67.0 1906 68 62.0 6627 103 57.0 12097 158 52.0 21307 212
76.9 34 2 71.9 396 14 66.9 1974 51 61.9 5730 103 56.9 122556 157 51.9 21519 210
76.8 36 1 71.8 410 15 66.8 20256 55 61.8 5833 103 56.8 12412 174 51.8 21729 210
76.17 37 2 71.17 425 13 66.7 2080 44 61.7 5936 105 56.7 12586 174 51.7 21939 214
76.6 39 2 71.6 438 23 66.6 2124 39 61.6 6041 113 56. 6 12760 178 51.6 22153 226
76.5 41 2 71.5 461 19 66.5 2163 47 61.5 6154 106 56.5 12938 165 51.5 22379 231
76. 4 43 3 71.4 480 14 66. 4 2210 63 61.4 6260 98 56. 4 13103 172 51.4 22616 227
76.3 46 1 71.3 494 13 66.3 2273 60 61.3 6358 111 56.3 13275 158 51.3 22843 196
716.2 47 6 71.2 507 16 66.2 2333 53 61.2 6469 112 56.2 13433 171 51.2 23039 232
76. 1 53 2 71.1 523 19 66. 1 2386 12 61.1 6581 129 56. 1 13604 167 51.1 23271 212
76.0 55 5 71.0 542 15 66.0 2458 70 61.0 6710 106 56.0 13771 147 51.0 23483 206
75.9 60 5 70.9 557 16 65.9 2528 47 60.9 6816 123 55.9 13918 174 50.9 23689 234
75. 8 65 3 70.8 573 17 65.8 2575 60 60.8 6939 106 55.8 14092 155 50.8 23923 203
75.17 68 1 70.7 590 26 65.7 2635 70 60.7 7045 108 55.7 14247 182 50.7 24126 236
75. 6 69 2 70.6 616 32 65. 6 2705 68 60.6 71563 120 55. 6 14429 161 50. 6 24362 261
75.5 71 3 70.5 648 29 65.5 2773 59 60.5 7273 118 55.5 14590 181 50.5 24623 214
75. 4 74 5 70. 4 677 28 65. 4 2832 67 60. 4 7391 118 55. 4 14771 153 50. 4 248317 220
75.3 79 4 70.3 705 24 65.3 2899 59 60.3 7509 105 55.3 14924 195 50.3 250567 221
75.2 83 3 70.2 729 26 65.2 2958 70 60.2 7614 136 55.2 15119 169 50.2 25278 242
75 .1 86 7 70.1 7565 22 65. 1 3028 74 60.1 7750 115 55. 1 156288 179 50.1 25520 214
75.0 93 5 70.0 1717 29 65.0 3102 63 60.0 7865 146 55.0 156467 186 50.0 25734 213
74.9 98 3 69.9 806 33 64.9 3165 66 59.9 8011 128 54.9 1566563 193 49.9 25947 220
74.8 101 4 69.8 839 22 64.8 3231 86 59.8 8139 128 54.8 156846 168 49.8 26167 196
74.17 105 4 69.7 861 16 64.7 3317 67 59.7 8267 137 54.7 16014 174 49.7 26363 230
74.6 109 6 69. 6 8717 30 64.6 3384 81 59.6 8404 133 54.6 16188 155 49. 6 26593 219
74.5 115 8 69.5 907 26 64.5 3465 67 59.5 85637 129 54.5 16343 177 49.5 26812 2563
74. 4 123 6 69. 4 933 26 64.4 35632 78 59. 4 8666 134 54.4 16520 204 49. 4 27065 2117
74.3 129 6 69.3 959 29 64.3 3610 83 59.3 8800 114 54.3 16724 203 49.3 27282 234
74.2 135 5 69.2 988 35 64.2 3693 79 59.2 8914 142 54.2 16927 186 49.2 27516 240




REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | AH
49 .1 27756 226 44 .1 39893 263 39.1 50865 187 34.1 57040 57 29.1 58464 4
49.0 27982 205 44.0 40156 257 39.0 510562 164 34.0 57097 50 29.0 58468 5
48.9 28187 234 43.9 40413 226 38.9 51216 202 33.9 67147 40 28.9 58473 4
48. 8 28421 210 43.8 40639 260 38.8 51418 162 33.8 67187 51 28.8 58477 7
48 .7 28631 240 43.7 40899 275 38.17 51580 138 33.7 67238 67 28.17 58484 4
48. 6 28871 280 43. 6 41174 241 38.6 51718 185 33.6 573056 43 28.6 58488 1
48.5 291561 268 43.5 41415 226 38.5 51903 143 33.5 67348 56 28.5 58495 1
48 . 4 29419 201 43. 4 41641 223 38. 4 52046 177 33.4 57404 56 28. 4 58496 5
48. 3 29620 257 43.3 41864 228 38.3 52223 150 33.3 67460 57 28.3 58501 3
48 .2 29871 254 43.2 42092 223 38.2 52373 154 33.2 67517 57 28. 1 58504 3
48 .1 30131 227 43 .1 42315 234 38.1 52527 133 33.1 67574 59 28.0 58507 2
48. 0 30358 214 43.0 42549 242 38.0 52660 177 33.0 67633 40 27.9 58509 3
47.9 30572 222 42.9 42791 267 37.9 52837 163 32.9 67673 41 27.8 58512 1
47.8 30794 241 42.8 43058 240 37.8 53000 148 32.8 67714 49 27.7 58513 4
47.7 31035 239 42.7 43298 240 37.17 53148 141 32.17 67763 50 27.6 58517 3
47. 6 31274 265 42.6 43538 257 37.6 53289 170 32.6 57813 38 27.5 58520 2
47.5 31539 245 42.5 43795 232 37.5 53459 135 32.56 57851 38 27. 4 58522 1
47. 4 31784 204 42. 4 44027 252 37. 4 53594 126 32. 4 57889 37 27.2 58523 1
47.3 31988 258 42.3 44279 232 37.3 53720 151 32.3 67926 25 27.1 58524 4
47.2 32246 237 42.2 44511 228 37.2 53871 154 32.2 57951 36 27.0 58528 1
47 .1 32483 264 42.1 44739 199 37.1 540256 135 32.1 57987 44 26.8 58529 1
47.0 327417 233 42.0 44938 245 37.0 54160 132 32.0 58031 27 26.7 58530 1
46.9 32980 209 41.9 45183 226 36.9 54292 134 31.9 58058 29 26.5 58531 3
46. 8 33189 257 41.8 45409 208 36.8 54426 118 31.8 58087 29 26. 4 58534 2
46.7 33446 244 41.7 45617 201 36.7 64544 115 31.7 68116 23 26.2 58536 1
46. 6 33690 236 41.6 45818 223 36.6 54659 123 31.6 58139 23 26.0 58537 1
46.5 33926 252 41.5 46041 257 36.5 54782 123 31.5 68162 23 25.9 58538 3
46. 4 34178 249 41. 4 46298 217 36. 4 54905 116 31.4 581856 24 25. 4 58541 2
46. 3 34427 262 41.3 46515 222 36.3 565021 129 31.3 58209 20 25. 1 58543 1
46. 2 34689 228 41.2 46737 220 36.2 55150 113 31.2 68229 16 24.7 58544 1
46 .1 34917 265 41.1 46957 207 36.1 55263 125 31.1 58245 18 24.6 58545 1
46. 0 35182 247 41.0 47164 212 36.0 556388 112 31.0 68263 18 23.9 58546 1
45.9 35429 260 40.9 47376 229 35.9 65500 104 30.9 58281 15 23.56 58547 6
45. 8 35689 271 40.8 47605 195 35.8 556604 91 30.8 58296 14
45.7 35960 255 40.7 47800 197 35.7 556695 97 30.7 58310 11
45. 6 36215 239 40. 6 47997 207 35.6 556792 95 30.6 58321 22
45.5 36454 250 40.5 48204 187 35.5 55887 87 30.5 58343 16
45. 4 36704 236 40. 4 48391 207 35. 4 556974 90 30.4 583569 11
45. 3 36940 247 40.3 48598 184 35.3 56064 90 30.3 58370 12
45. 2 37187 222 40. 2 48782 219 35.2 56154 90 30.2 58382 9
45 .1 37409 270 40.1 49001 183 35 .1 56244 93 30.1 583901 7
45. 0 37679 262 40.0 49184 224 35.0 56337 78 30.0 58398 12
44.9 37941 233 39.9 49408 193 34.9 56415 76 29.9 58410 3
44.8 38174 225 39.8 49601 183 34.8 56491 82 29.8 58413 10
44.7 38399 258 39.7 49784 188 34.7 56573 93 29.17 58423 11
44.6 386567 246 39.6 49972 191 34.6 56666 117 29.6 58434 11
44.5 38903 225 39.5 50163 185 34.5 56743 84 29.5 58445 6
44 .4 39128 284 39. 4 50348 156 34.4 56827 79 29. 4 58451 4
44.3 39412 255 39.3 50504 201 34.3 56906 712 29.3 58455 5
44.2 39667 226 39.2 50705 160 34.2 56978 62 29.2 58460 4




